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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventarnummer: 14885

Drehautomat
TORNOS T4

Technische Daten
Werkstoffdurchlass rund
Grosste Drehldange:

mit Flachkurve
Spindelbohrung
Grosster Gewindedurchmesser
Anzahl Drehstdhle
Spindeldrehzahlen:
Anzahl Spindelgeschwindigkeiten

von

bis
Anschluss 50Hz  3x
Gesamtleistungsbedarf
Maschinengewicht ca.
Abmessungen Maschine:

Lange

Breite

Hohe
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4.00 mm

28 mm

6.00 mm

4 M (Metrisch)
5

14

2000 U/min
12000 U/min
380 Volt
1.5PS

350 kg

1000 mm
700 mm
1300 mm
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